FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

TIMETABLE EC VETERANS 2017

07:30

11:00

12:00
14:00

20:00
07:30
08:30
12:00
14:00

19:30
07:30
08:30

12:00
14:00

16:00
19:30

Hall Opens/Ouverture de la salle
Registration/Inscription
Welcome ceremony/Cérémonie Officielle

Lunch/Déjeuner

Qualification (Swiss system) Rounds 1, 2 and
3

Dinner/ Diner

Hall Opens/Ouverture de la salle
Qualification (Swiss system) Round 4 and 5 /
Lunch/Déjeuner

Championship and Nations Cup
Rounds 1 and 2 (Groups)
Barrage

Dinner/Diner
Hall Opens/Ouverture de la salle
Championship & Nations Cup

1/4 Finals
1/2 Finals

Lunch/Déjeuner

Championship / Nations Cup Finals
Finales

Medal Ceremony/Sacre des Champions
Closing Dinner/Diner de Cloture
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